
Milk Bar

$	3.99NESCAFE	COFFEE	(HOT)

The Paan Bar

$	9.99

ROYAL	FALOODA

Mish	mash	(Falooda)	of	ice	cream,	basil	seed,	
noodles,	rose	syrup	with	almonds	and	pistachios.

ROSE			KESAR	BADAM			PISTA
MANGO			CHOCOLATE			STRAWBERRY

$	7.99	 	(REGULAR)

(LARGE)$	9.99	

$	7.99
Nescafe	coffee	blended	with	milk	and	ice	cream

COLD	COFFEE	(NESCAFE)

Indian	Style	Classic	Masala	Tea

$	3.99MASALA	CHAI	(HOT)

ROSE			KESAR	BADAM			PISTA	THANDAI			MANGO	
CHOCOLATE			BLACK	CURRANT			STRAWBERRY

$	6.99	 	(REGULAR)

(LARGE)$	7.99	

$	6.99	 	(REGULAR)

(LARGE)$	8.99	

$	3.99NESCAFE	COFFEE	(HOT)

Beverage Bar

CANNED	POP

ENERGY	DRINKS

MASALA	SODA

$	1.49

$	3.99

$	4.99

$	1.99WATER

Flavored	Soda	Mixed	with	special
masala	mix	and	fresh	lime	juice.

$	3.99

$	4.99SOFT	VANILLA	ICE	CREAM

$	4.99ROYAL	KASHMIRI	CHAI	(HOT)

$	7.99	(REGULAR)	
$	8.99	(LARGE)

BANARASI	PAAN

BUTTER	SCOTCH	COFFEE

MANGO	BUTTER

KAJU	ANJEER

BISCUIT	BUTTER

RABRI	KULFI

BOMBAY	SADA	KHUSHBU
Betel	leaf	topped	with	exotic	nuts,	fennel	seeds,
cardamom,	exotic	spices	and	fragrant	chutneys.

$	3.99

$	4.49

MILAN	MITHA	MASALA $	4.99

GULABI	MOGRA	MASALA $	4.99

$	4.99
A	dessert-like	preparation	of	betel	leaf	topped	with
pistachio,	almonds,	cashew	nuts	and	chocolate.

$	3.49(NO	SUPARI)

CUSTOM	SPECIAL $	4.99

KASHMIRI	MITHA	PAAN $	3.99(SUPARI)



In Store Specials

GULAB	JAMUN	WITH	RABRI 	$	6.99

ALOO	TIKKI	WRAP	(2	Pcs.) 	$	8.99

	$	9.99NOODLE	BURGER

	$	8.99	(4	Pcs.)

HARA	BHARA	KABAB	BURGER 	$	9.99
Special	burger	made	with	Hara	Bhara	Kabab	and
topped	with	tomatoes,	onions,	cheese.

JALEBI	WITH	RABDI 	$	7.99
Homemade	Jalebi	topped	up	with	Khoya	Rabdi

	$	12.99SOYA	CHAAP	(DESI	STYLE)
Chaap	cooked	in	tandoori	blend	with	onion,	ginger	garlic
and	green	pepper,	topped	up	with	homemade	sauce.

CHOLE	JEERA	RICE
Chickpeas	Curry	served	with	tempered	rice	in	cumin	seeds.

	$	9.99

Famous	kulcha	bread	served	with	chicpeas	curry

CHOLE	KULCHA 	$	9.99

TANDOORI	MOMOS
A	whole	flavoured	dish	of	momos	which	are	saute	with
homemade	sauce	and	tandoori	masala

	$	12.99

FRIED	MOMOS	(8	Pcs.)
Fried	veggie	dumplings	served	with	
spicy	schezwan	chutney.

$	10.99

STEAMED	MOMOS	(8	Pcs.)
Steamed	veggie	dumplings	served	with	
spicy	schezwan	chutney.

$	9.99

Street Food Bar
PAV	BHAJI 	$	9.99

BOMBAY	BURGER
Grilled	aloo	tikki	in	a	bun	topped	with	chick	peas,	tomatoes
and	onions	with	house	herb	dressing.

	$	7.99

	$	8.99

with	cocktail	sauce	and	green	pepper	and	onions.

$	6.99

	$	9.99PANEER	KATHI	ROLL	(2	Pcs.)	

$	8.99BOMBAY	VADA	PAV	(2	Pcs.)	

$	7.99KUTCHHI	DABELI	(2	Pcs.)	



PANI	PURI(COLD)	(10	Pcs.) 	$	8.99

DELHI	CHAAT	PAPDI	(COLD)	 	$	8.99

BHEL	PURI(COLD)	 	$	8.99

	$	9.99
K

STUFFED	KULCHA	CHANNA

ALOO	TIKKI	CHAAT(COLD)	(2	Pcs.) 	$	8.99

DAHI	PURI	(COLD)	(8	Pcs.) 	$	8.99

	$	8.99(COLD)	(3	Pcs.)

	$	8.99(COLD)	

Chaat Bar

Sandwich Bar

$	7.99

$	9.99

GRILLED	CHEESE $	6.99

BOMBAY	GRILL
Grilled	sandwich	loaded	with	veggies	house
made	green	chutney.

$	9.99

ROYAL	GRILL	SANDWICH
Our	best	grilled	sandwich,	includes	three	layers	with	
green	peppers,	onions,	cucumbers	and	homemade	chutney,	
stuffed	with	potato	patty	and	sprinkled	with	homemade	
masala,	and	loaded	with	cheese.

$	10.99

$	6.99JAM	CHEESE	GRILL



	$	06.99MANCHOW	SOUP
Finely	chopped	vegetable	and	chinese	sauce
with	crisp	noodle	on	top.

HOT	&	SOUR	SOUP
A	perfect	combo	of	hot	and	savory	with	mixed	vegetable
in	a	savory	seasoned	broth	with	soy	sauce	and	vinegar.

	$06.99

	$	12.99MANCHURIAN	DRY	(12	Pcs.)
An	exotic	dish	made	of	mixed	vegetable	steamed	formed
into	dumplings	deep	fried	and	cooked	in	a	tangy	sauce.

	$	12.99MANCHURIAN	GRAVY	(10	Pcs.)
An	exotic	dish	made	of	mixed	vegetable	steamed	formed
into	dumplings	deep	fried	and	cooked	in	a	tangy	sauce.

	$	12.99HAKKA	NOODLES
Boiled	noodles	are	stir-fried	with	vegetables	
and	chinese	sauce.

Indo Chinese

	$	13.99MANCHURIAN	NOODLES
Noodle	and	Manchurian	stir	Fry	with	vegetable	
and	chinese	sauce.

	$	12.99SCHEZWAN	NOODLES
Spicy	and	tasty	stir-fried	vegetable	noodles	
with	Schezwan	sauce.

	$	12.99Fried	Rice
Cooked	rice	that	has	been	stir-fried	with	vegetables	
and	Chinese	sauce.

	$	13.99Manchurian	Rice

Cooked	rice	that	has	been	stir-fried	with	vegetables	and	
Chinese	sauce,	topped	up	with	Manchurian	pieces.

	$	12.99Schezwan	Rice
Spicy	and	tasty	stir-fried	vegetable	and	cooked	rice	
with	schezwan	sauce.

MASALA	MAGGIE
Served	hot	Masala	Maggie.

$	5.99

VEGGIE	MAGGIE
Served	hot	Masala	Maggie	with	green	peas
carrots	and	onions.

$	6.99

CHEESE	MAGGIE
Served	hot	Masala	Maggie	with	green	peas
carrots	and	onions	and	topped	with	cheese.

$	7.99

SAMOSA
Served	fried	samosa	with		sprinkled	chat	masala
and	sweet	tamarind	sauce.

$	4.99(4	Pcs.)

Snacks
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